
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235200991 MR. SOUVIK  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 91.6

2 BCC237003241 MR. DEBASISH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 91.4

3 BCC238501818 MR. ARDHENDU  MISRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 90.6

4 BCC236276449 MR. GOURAV  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 90

5 BCC235565506 MR. ASHES  DASGUPTA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 89.2

6 BCC236460365 MISS. DEBAMITA  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 88.8

7 BCC239449077 MR. RANAJIT  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 88.4

8 BCC236024845 MR. ABHIJIT  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 88.2

9 BCC232715306 MISS. PRITHA  SINHA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 85.4

10 BCC239602389 MR. GOURAV  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 85

11 BCC234846161 MR. SURAJIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 85

12 BCC235186527 MR. APURBA  HALDER OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 83.2

13 BCC237979093 MR. SWADESH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.6

14 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.6

15 BCC231893992 MR. SHIRSHENDU  DALAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.6

16 BCC237792924 MISS. SUSMITA  SARKAR UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.4

17 BCC232126873 MISS. KHUSHI KUMARI SINGH UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82

18 BCC232416199 MR. ANISH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82

19 BCC235917663 MR. ANKAN  HAZRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 81.4

20 BCC233043077 MR. BISWAJIT  GARAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 80.8

21 BCC239727215 MR. INDRANIL  LAHIRI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 80.8

22 BCC232912530 MR. JOYDEEP  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 80.6

23 BCC231701932 MR. SUSMIT  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 79.6

24 BCC233023273 MR. SATTWIK  BISWAS UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 79.4

25 BCC235016363 MR. ROKI  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 78.6

26 BCC236656368 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 78.2

27 BCC233538305 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 78.2

28 BCC234808882 MISS. ABHIPSA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 78.2

29 BCC238361553 MR. SUBHANKIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 77.8

30 BCC235214396 MR. ABHILASH  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 77.6

31 BCC236025635 MR. RAHUL  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 76.8

32 BCC232085691 MR. KARAN  RAM UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 76.4

33 BCC233669190 MISS. KHUSHI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 75.4

34 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 74.8

35 BCC234737775 MISS. MADHURIMA  SEN UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 74.6

36 BCC236418948 MR. MD REHAN IQBAL ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 74.6

37 BCC231427983 MR. MD REHAN IQBAL ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 74.6

38 BCC231425607 MISS. SOUBANA  GHATAK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 74.4

39 BCC235451284 MISS. CHANDRANI  CHATTERJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 73.6

40 BCC238143377 MISS. AKANSHA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 73.2

41 BCC231544558 MISS. ARPITA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 73

42 BCC232937952 MISS. SUBHRA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 73

43 BCC233953676 MR. ROSHAN KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 72.8

44 BCC231714761 MRS. SHANA  HUSSAIN UR Female Islam No B.SC Maths 72.4

45 BCC233728901 MR. MD IRFAN SHEKH UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 72.4

46 BCC238065577 MISS. PROMITA  BHATTACHARJEE UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 72.2

47 BCC235053513 MR. ABHIMANYU  BHATTACHARYA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 71.8

48 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 71

49 BCC231782917 MISS. RAKHI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 71

50 BCC231667073 MISS. PUJA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 70.8

51 BCC237134214 MR. ADARYSA  NAG UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 70
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52 BCC233706282 MR. VIVEK  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 69.2

53 BCC234986518 MISS. SUMI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 69.2

54 BCC232250726 MR. MD SHARIK ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 69

55 BCC235232368 MR. APURBA  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 68.8

56 BCC231183464 MISS. BUSHRA  ALI UR Female Islam No B.SC Maths 68.8

57 BCC233484483 MR. MD FIRDOS ALAM UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 68.8

58 BCC238408598 MISS. PAYAL  LAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 68.2

59 BCC239590543 MR. ARKO  MUKHERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 67.8

60 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Maths 67.4

61 BCC231756216 MR. PRAKASH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 66.2

62 BCC235421043 MR. GOURAB  KAWRA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 65.8

63 BCC232402919 MR. ARPAN  CHOUDHURY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 65.6

64 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 64.8

65 BCC236200192 MISS. SUMAIYA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.SC Maths 64.8

66 BCC233429571 MISS. SHILPI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 64.6

67 BCC236901048 MR. BISHWAJEET  SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 64.2

68 BCC237873101 MR. MD  IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Maths 63.8

69 BCC239867662 MR. KOUSHIK  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 63.6

70 BCC235590200 MR. ANAM  ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 62.8

71 BCC236220857 MR. BHAIRAB GARAI GOPE UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 62.8

72 BCC235776731 MR. SUBHRANSHU  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 62.6

73 BCC236442917 MISS. EKTA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 61.4

74 BCC239389376 MR. BITTU KUMAR PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 61.2

75 BCC238915475 MR. DEBASIS  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 60.8

76 BCC237022081 MISS. KUSUM  MODAK UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 60.4

77 BCC234283142 MR. KATICK  JHA UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 59.2

78 BCC236130213 MR. SOUBHIK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 59

79 BCC233193730 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 58.6

80 BCC235847491 MR. ANKUSH  GIRI UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 57.6

81 BCC238082324 MISS. PALLABI  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 57.2

82 BCC238850903 MR. VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 56.4

83 BCC238428949 MR. ABHI  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 56.2

84 BCC233151963 MRS. PRIYA  BURNWAL UR Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 55.6

85 BCC233716045 MR. SUJIT  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 54

86 BCC231330810 MR. BISHNU  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 53.4

87 BCC232824835 MR. MD TOUFIQUE KHAN UR Male Islam No B.SC Maths 51.2
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1 BCC233669190 MISS. KHUSHI  MONDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 75.4

2 BCC236862212 MISS. MANDIRA  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 74.8

3 BCC232937952 MISS. SUBHRA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 73

4 BCC231667073 MISS. PUJA  MANDAL SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 70.8

5 BCC233429571 MISS. SHILPI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 64.6

6 BCC238915475 MR. DEBASIS  MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 60.8

7 BCC236130213 MR. SOUBHIK  MAJI SC Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 59
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1 BCC236547450 MISS. UMME  SAIMA OBC-(A) Female Islam No B.SC Maths 67.4

2 BCC237873101 MR. MD  IRFAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.SC Maths 63.8
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Honours Merit

1 BCC235200991 MR. SOUVIK  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 91.6

2 BCC237003241 MR. DEBASISH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 91.4

3 BCC239449077 MR. RANAJIT  SEN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 88.4

4 BCC239602389 MR. GOURAV  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 85

5 BCC235186527 MR. APURBA  HALDER OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 83.2

6 BCC237979093 MR. SWADESH  MANDAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.6

7 BCC238127778 MR. HIMANKA  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.6

8 BCC231893992 MR. SHIRSHENDU  DALAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82.6

9 BCC232416199 MR. ANISH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 82

10 BCC233043077 MR. BISWAJIT  GARAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 80.8

11 BCC232912530 MR. JOYDEEP  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 80.6

12 BCC231701932 MR. SUSMIT  MAHATO OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 79.6

13 BCC231544558 MISS. ARPITA  PAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 73

14 BCC238345441 MISS. BRISTI  MANDAL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 71

15 BCC231756216 MR. PRAKASH  MAJEE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 66.2

16 BCC233931907 MISS. ARPITA  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 64.8

17 BCC236442917 MISS. EKTA  KUMARI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 61.4

18 BCC233193730 MISS. TANUSHREE  MAJI OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.SC Maths 58.6

19 BCC233716045 MR. SUJIT  GORAIN OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 54

20 BCC231330810 MR. BISHNU  PAL OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.SC Maths 53.4
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